
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/31/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Believe         Teresa Calvert           Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
14      Snap            L. Bredahl      34.53   34.53   39.66   39.66   74.19   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (92.73 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Bella           Lydia Carnes    38.02   38.02   46.86    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Graffiti        S. Melemed      34.32   34.32   37.00   42.00   76.32   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (95.39 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Polo            Nancy Lauermann          Elim   36.46   41.46    Elim   
16      Huey            Jane Rich       43.46   48.46   54.98    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Misty           Peter Cinotto   32.53   37.53   41.82   66.82   104.35  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (130.43 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Falkor          Angie Pawinski  37.17    Elim   43.40   53.40    Elim   
22      Stein           Denise Shaiper  37.96    Elim   38.91    Elim    Elim   
22      Frankie         Tori Richardson 35.51    Elim   45.30    Elim    Elim   
22      Eerie           Nancy Lauermann 38.51    Elim   42.95    Elim    Elim   
22      Billy           Lee Entzeroth   45.96    Elim   41.97    Elim    Elim   
22      Paddy           Anita Tipton    44.22    Elim   54.36    Elim    Elim   
22      Gotcha!         Teresa Calvert           Abs    40.79    Elim    Elim   
22      Nitro           Geoffrey Nieder          Abs    43.53    Elim    Elim   
 
24      Westley         Mary Metelko    36.29    Elim   45.78    Elim    Elim   
24      Electra         Bill Seely      32.47    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, December 31, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24002   Electra      No Time   0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Westley      45.78     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22018   Falkor       43.40     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   1
       22021   Misty        41.82     0.00       2      3      0      0     25.00   2
       22001   Eerie        42.95     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Billy        41.97     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Stein        38.91     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Nitro        43.53     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Frankie      45.30     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Paddy        54.36     5.36       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Gotcha!      40.79     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Polo         36.46     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16004   Graffiti     37.00     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16006   Huey         54.98     5.98       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Snap         39.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14002   Bella        46.86     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10002   Believe      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 5.9%



Sunday, January 1, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10002   Believe      Absent  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Snap         34.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14002   Bella        38.02     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Graffiti     34.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16006   Huey         43.46     3.46       1      0      0      0     8.46    2
       16002   Polo         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Misty        32.53     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       22018   Falkor       37.17     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Paddy        44.22     3.22       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Frankie      35.51     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Stein        37.96     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Billy        45.96     4.96       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Eerie        38.51     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Gotcha!      Absent  
       22011   Nitro        Absent  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24003   Westley      36.29     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
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       24002   Electra      32.47     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 21.4%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/31/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Cooper          Jane Rich       50.43    Elim   57.57    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Ink             Laura Harper    34.36   34.36   47.43    Elim    Elim   
16      Whiz            Tori Richardson 35.84   35.84   48.73    Elim    Elim   
16      Kennah          C. Ochsenfeld   47.26   47.26   58.42    Elim    Elim   
16      Canon           Sally Peters    42.01    Elim   50.69    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 43.77   43.77   57.44    Elim    Elim   
20      Izzy            Carolyn Johnson          Elim   48.64   48.64    Elim   
20      FireFly         Angie Pawinski  36.74    Elim   36.37    Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, December 31, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Izzy         48.64     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20003  FireFly      36.37     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Katy Muppet  57.44     5.44       1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Whiz         48.73     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Ink          47.43     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Kennah       58.42     6.42       2      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Canon        50.69     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper       57.57     5.57       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Sunday, January 1, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper       50.43     7.43       1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Ink          34.36     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16006  Whiz         35.84     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16010  Kennah       47.26     3.26       0      0      0      0     3.26    3
       P16014  Canon        42.01     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Kim Donnell
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Katy Muppet  43.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20003  FireFly      36.74     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Izzy         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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